Wesclin

Albers

Damiansville

Wesclin

Bartelso

Aviston

Mater Dei Tournament
Immaculate Conception —Columbia
Albers

Aviston

Immaculate Conception — Columbia

Scholar Bowl 2023-24

Schedule

Wed. Jan 10"
Tue. Jan 16™
Mon. Jan 22™
Wed. Jan 24™
Tue. Jan 30"
Wed. Jan. 31
Sat. Feb 3™
Tue. Feb 6"
Tue. Feb 13™
Wed. Feb. 14™
Tue. Feb 27"

at Wesclin
at ASA

at Damiansville
at ASA

at ASA

at Aviston
TBA

at ASA

at Albers
at ASA

at ICS

4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
8:30am
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm
4:00pm



